15 Temmuz 2023 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:17:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yas
1 BONITAMA®) 2ydd

2 BIGBADWOLF(1) 2yde
3 FIRSTBLOOD(2) 2yde
4 SERTSEL@4) 2yae
5 KAYGUSUZ(3) 2yde

WARRIOR CAT(5) 2yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)136.000 &
1.)39.100 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LION HEART (USA) - DUYGUABLA

RUNAWAY AND HDE (USA) - ABELLE (IRE)
BAY CIFTGIOGLU - YILISK

TRAPPE SHOT (USA) - NLSULTAN
POWERSCOURT (GB) - SEKERLADY

BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - ALWAYS A WARRIOR

GANYAN(6) :1,40 $, SIRALI KiLi(6/1) :10,95 t, 2. CIFTE2/6) 4,05 &

SARTLI1

2.)54.400 ¢
2)15640 ¢

Siklet Jokey
55 BMMRIK

57 OMILDIZ

57  ACDAGDEVIREN
57 MKAYA

57 KTOKACOGLU

57 G.I.BODUR

57 kg,
3.)27.200 v
3)7.820 %
Sahip Antrendrii

AFER KUGUKER  ACOSKAN
H.TAR.DIKENCIK ~ C.TKOSE
NEC. GIFTCIOGLU ~ U.BOZKURT
KAYAKAYA At Sahibi
REY. SEKER MEH.KAYA
M KUR. EMN B.GUL

izmir Hipdromu (27. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

413600 ¢
4)3910%

Derece Gny AGF St Fark

1.12.97
1.14.88
1.16.33
1.16.94
1.17.62

Kosmaz

1,40
4,05
2,00
1,65

7,15

25.03(2)
8.33(5)

14.25(4)
28.03(1)
20.58(3)

3.78(6)

6

4

13 Boy
10 Boy
4 Boy

4,5 Boy

GGk HP



